

Before : Shri. P. A. Jagdale,
Officer on Special Duty,
With Testamentary Department
Date :- 21st November, 2025

FOR COMPLIANCE :

67. TP/3904/2025
(AMH20230041810C2
02500042)

P. C. : Shri. Mahmood Ali i/b Waquar Ahmed Ld.
Advocate for the Petitioner

1. Petitioner to state about the marital status of Hemantrao.
2. Petitioner to file copy of the decree of Divorce, which is mentioned in the Petition and marked as Exhibit. Hence, adjourned.
3. S. O. to 11.12.2025

21.11.2025

Officer on Special Duty,
with Testamentary Department