

Before : Shri. P. A. Jagdale,
Officer on Special Duty,
With Testamentary Department
Date :- 09th January, 2026

FOR COMPLIANCE :

49. TP/3904/2025) Shri. Anthoney Fernandes i/b Waquar Ahmed
(AMH20230041810C202500042)) Ld. Advocate for the Petitioner

P. C.

1. Petitioner to state about Hemant's Heirs as per the provisions of Sec. 8 to13 (Class-I, Class-II, agnates, cognates, etc.) the Hindu Succession Act, 1956. Furthermore, the petitioner to produce the death certificate of Hemant.
2. Stand Over to 30.01.2026.

09.01.2026

Officer on Special Duty,
with Testamentary Department